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Women / 6A / 6A D11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karen Cubillos3832
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.500 9.800 9.3759.700 38.375
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Sofia Cadavid3959
InternationalBogota

9.250 9.350 9.3259.450 37.375
4 2 2 3 2 

2 

Reilly Huber3541
Horizon

9.375 9.100 9.0758.975 36.525
2 3 5 4 3 

3 

Lucia Botero3830
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.350 8.500 9.3759.200 36.425
3 5 4 1T 4 

4 

Madeline Lewis3542
Horizon

9.075 8.525 8.9259.250 35.775
5 4 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 7A / 7A D11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Rodriquez3833
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.650 9.500 9.5009.225 37.875
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Mariana Garzon3836
Colombia Gym Fed. 

9.400 9.125 9.1009.425 37.050
2 2 1 4 2 

2 

Elise Cheeseman3540
Horizon

9.300 8.650 9.2258.775 35.950
3 3 3 3 3 

3 

Hailey Todd2984
Fleming Island

9.150 8.400 9.2508.750 35.550
6 4 4T 2 4 

4 

Addison Proa3543
Horizon

9.175 8.150 8.8258.250 34.400
4T 5 7 6 5 

5 

Sage North3061
Gym Force

9.175 7.725 8.7008.750 34.350
4T 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Sophia Rodriguez2052
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 7.300 8.8758.350 33.225
9 8 6 5 7 

7 

Ashlyn Koerner3055
Gym Force

9.050 7.600 8.0507.300 32.000
7 7 9 8T 8 

8 

Carrie Rudowske2051
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 6.550 8.0507.900 31.500
8 9 8 8T 9 

9 
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Women / 7A / 7A D11 ALL
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Horizon S 70.350 18.475 16.800 17.025 18.050
11 1 1
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Women / 8A / 8A D11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hayley Gabbard3545
Horizon

9.225 9.300 9.2259.075 36.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Natalee Brown3544
Horizon

9.050 9.050 9.0508.700 35.850
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Zoe Zinnie2053
Legendz Of Ocala

8.525 8.150 9.1758.925 34.775
4 3 2 2 3 

3 

Tori Schenavar2054
Legendz Of Ocala

8.625 6.000 9.1257.675 31.425
3 5 4 3 4 

4 

Catilyn Lance2897
Bayside  FL

8.150 7.500 8.3006.475 30.425
5 4 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / AD / AD D11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Weiner2898
Bayside  FL

8.550 8.050 9.1758.600 34.375
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / AP / AP D11 gp1
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Frisvold3566
Beaches

9.550 9.425 9.5508.675 37.200
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Kendall Chunko3565
Beaches

8.550 9.225 9.2009.075 36.050
9 2 3 3 2 

2 

Rachel Ward2795
Acrofit

8.900 8.925 8.8509.125 35.800
4T 3 2 7 3 

3 

Sienna North3048
Gym Force

8.900 7.950 9.4009.300 35.550
4T 9 1 2 4 

4 

Lainey Kendrick2048
Legendz Of Ocala

8.750 8.275 8.9758.575 34.575
6 6 7 4 5 

5 

Ava Gerush2990
Fleming Island

8.975 8.625 8.5008.300 34.400
3 4 8 9 6 

6 

Mackenzie Anelli3563
Beaches

8.650 8.500 8.1758.725 34.050
7T 5 5 10 7 

7 

Macy Bost3562
Beaches

8.100 8.050 8.9508.875 33.975
10 8 4 5T 8 

8 

Anna Bernard2045
Legendz Of Ocala

9.000 7.600 8.5757.700 32.875
2 10 9 8 9 

9 

Mackenna Rector2049
Legendz Of Ocala

8.650 8.225 8.9506.650 32.475
7T 7 10 5T 10 

10 
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Women / AP / AP D11 gp2
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Audrey Cassette3564
Beaches

8.675 9.350 9.2009.425 36.650
9 1 1 1 1 

1 

Juna Langedyk2794
Acrofit

9.100 8.875 9.1008.900 35.975
2T 4 3 5 2 

2 

Abigail Erler2988
Fleming Island

8.750 9.000 8.8259.100 35.675
6 2T 2 9 3 

3 

Reagan Jones2644
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.275 8.725 9.1258.025 35.150
1 6 8 3T 4 

4 

Hailey Harford2796
Acrofit

8.700 8.750 8.8508.775 35.075
7T 5 4 7T 5 

5 

Katherine Boyer2047
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 8.625 9.0758.500 34.900
7T 7 5 6 6 

6 

Rylee Janda2987
Fleming Island

9.100 8.300 9.1258.175 34.700
2T 8 6T 3T 7 

7 

Brianna Bullard2989
Fleming Island

9.075 8.250 9.1507.825 34.300
4 9 9 2 8 

8 

Jaiden Gilbert2435
Motions Unlimited

7.500 9.000 8.8507.750 33.100
10 2T 10 7T 9 

9 

Josie Moon2908
Bayside  FL

8.800 7.900 8.1508.175 33.025
5 10 6T 10 10 

10 
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Women / AP / AP D11 gp3
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Teagan Metnick2817
Acrofit

8.925 9.175 9.1759.275 36.550
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Margaret Steinwachs4151
Acrofit

8.950 9.125 8.8008.550 35.425
3 2 5 6 2 

2 

Shannon Tracy2910
Bayside  FL

9.150 8.550 9.1508.100 34.950
1 6 6 2 3 

3 

Morgan Erler2985
Fleming Island

9.000 8.150 8.7508.950 34.850
2 8 2 7 4 

4 

Kaylee Hiller2986
Fleming Island

8.800 8.850 8.2008.775 34.625
5 4T 3 10 5 

5 

Rachel Copeland2643
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.575 8.850 8.9757.900 34.300
7 4T 9 4 6 

6 

Caitliyn Zinnie2050
Legendz Of Ocala

8.550 7.700 8.9508.600 33.800
8T 9 4 5 7 

7 

Tarra Murphy2909
Bayside  FL

8.700 8.250 8.5758.050 33.575
6 7 7 9 8 

8 

Anna Kieffer2793
Acrofit

8.550 8.900 8.7006.075 32.225
8T 3 10 8 9 

9 

Kaci Will2911
Bayside  FL

0.000 7.000 9.1007.975 24.075
10 10 8 3 10 

10 
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Women / AP / All Ages
Session: D11

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Beaches S 110.200 26.875 28.000 27.375 27.950
13 1 1

2 Acrofit S 108.625 26.975 27.225 27.300 27.125
22 2 2

3 Fleming Island S 107.575 27.175 26.475 26.825 27.100
31 3 3

4 Legendz Of Ocala S 104.250 26.450 25.125 25.675 27.000
45 4 4

5 Bayside  FL S 102.500 26.650 24.700 24.325 26.825
54 5 5
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Women / L8 / L8 D11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dana Ailor2912
Bayside  FL

0.000 7.875 9.4758.925 26.275
0 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LG / LG D11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Darby2914
Bayside  FL

8.750 9.100 9.1008.250 35.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / LS / LS D11 ALL
Session: D11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbi Bailey2913
Bayside  FL

8.500 8.450 9.3508.550 34.850
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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